Date

08/23/
19
08/30/
19
09/06/

19

09/13/
19

09/20/
19
09/26/
19

10/04/
19

10/11/
19

10/18/
19

10/25/
19
11/08/
19

11/15/
19

Time

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

Games for Varsity Football
Last Updated on April 20, 2024

Away Team

Varsity Football
Torrey Pines
Varsity Football
Lincoln
Edison
Varsity Football
Tesoro
Varsity Football
Capistrano Valley
Varsity Football
Varsity Football

Rancho Verde

Away
Scor

e

35

7

13

0

21

21

28

42

Home Team

Oceanside
Varsity Football
La Costa Canyon
Varsity Football
Varsity Football
Corona Del Mar
Varsity Football

El Toro
Varsity Football
Mission Viejo
Valencia HS

Varsity Football

Hom

Scor

13

31

12

29

28

42

44

36

38

13

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win



