Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/23/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Varsity Football	35	Oceanside	13	Win
08/30/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Torrey Pines	7	Varsity Football	31	Win
09/06/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Varsity Football	13	La Costa Canyon	12	Win
09/13/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Lincoln	0	Varsity Football	29	Win
09/20/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Edison	21	Varsity Football	28	Win
09/26/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Varsity Football	21	Corona Del Mar	42	Loss
10/04/ 19	7:30 PM PDT	Tesoro	28	Varsity Football	44	Win
10/11/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Varsity Football	42	El Toro	3	Win
10/18/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Capistrano Valley	14	Varsity Football	36	Win
10/25/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Varsity Football	6	Mission Viejo	38	Loss
11/08/ 19	7:00 PM PST	Varsity Football	17	Valencia HS	7	Win
11/15/ 19	7:00 PM PST	Rancho Verde	9	Varsity Football	13	Win